
4/6/23, 2:18 PM EzClaim Internal Pc End System

https://ezclaim.cntaiping.sg/internal/#/internal/claimManagement/lossDetemination/surveyor/inital/1641311745844707328 1/1

Home / Case management / Initial loss assessment

Back

Repairer's Estimate(Gross) :S$

Approved Amount :S$

Check Items(Estimated) :S$

Total :S$

Less :S$

Total Loss Considetation

New for Old Value :S$

Pre-Accident Value :S$

COE/PARF Rebate :S$

Salvage Value :S$

Margin for Repair :S$

Remark

Grand Total

Excludes GST

GST Rate(%)

Grand Total

Included GST

11110.96

7

11999.84

11110.96

6450.96

2610.00

9060.96

30000.00

4990.00

25010.00



The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to

OthersPart by Part repair. According to the repairer, there are no

Home

Case management



Claim manage…


