

Claim manage...

≣

Home	/	Case management	/	Initial	loss	assessment	
------	---	-----------------	---	---------	------	------------	--

Grand Total	11110.96
Excludes GST	
GST Rate(%)	7
Grand Total	11999.84
Included GST	

Repairer's Estimate(Gross)	:S\$	11110.96			
Approved Amount	:S\$	6450.96			
Check Items(Estimated)	:S\$	2610.00			
Total	:S\$	9060.96			
Less	:S\$				
Total Loss Considetation					
New for Old Value	:S\$				
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	30000.00			
COE/PARF Rebate	:S\$	4990.00			
Salvage Value	:S\$				
Margin for Repair	:S\$	25010.00			

Remark		~
The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount.	We have	alsc

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to

O Part by Part repair. According to the repairer, there are no

Back